YNNoTHUTENbHbIe NPOoh UK

C - uepHbIli, B - 6enbliit, S - cepbiii, SJ - cBeTno-cepblii, SC - TeMHO-Cepblii

* NOCTaBKM 5-6 Hepenb

www.roztocze.eu

Paspen YN/OTHeHUs HasBaHue

UT-30.1

UT-30.4

UT-30.2

UT-35

UT-35.1

RST Roztocze

LOCKING SOLUTIONS

LLinpuna MuHumanbHbI
LiBeT Matepuan
panTa [mm] 3aKas [m]
1,0-2,5 © EPDM 50
2,0-4,0 © EPDM 50
1,0-3,0 © EPDM 50
1,0-2,5 © EPDM 50
1,0-3,0 © EPDM 50
-PVC
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